NAPA Power Sport

SIX MONTH LIMITED WARRANTY

NAPA Power Sport will warranty any product it sells to be free of defect in parts and workmanship upon initial use or installation only. Furthermore, NAPA Power Sport will not be liable for any more than the repair, replacement, or credit of the item purchased and the cause of said defect must be due to a manufacturer's part or workmanship. NAPA Power Sport will not be liable for any consequential damages, labor claims, loss of profits, personal injury, or any other form of real or perceived loss which may arise from the failure of said product.

Although every attempt is made to ensure that the information contained in our catalogs is correct, it is the responsibility of the purchaser to determine if the product will fit the need. No credit or warranty will be issued on any product that has been mishandled, abused, or has failed because of an external force acting upon it.

NO CREDIT WILL BE ISSUED ON ANY UNIT THAT HAS BEEN OPENED, OR MODIFIED, IN ANY WAY.

Also, products cannot be warranted when used in applications not intended. If credit is denied for any of these, or other reasons, the customer will have the option to have the items returned at the customer's expense, or scrapped. **AND NO PRODUCTS SOLD BY NAPA POWER SPORT SHALL BE DEEMED SUITABLE FOR AIRCRAFT**.

This warranty is in lieu of any other warranties, whether expressed, or implied.

No warranty of any kind can be given on any product not returned within six (6) months of the date of purchase, or on any products returned without a copy of the original invoice.